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FISHERMAN’S BASE PRODUCT UNLOADER .

.

.

.

.

.

Vessels >27.0m Half Day (6 - 12 hrs)

Vessels >27.0m Full Day (12 - 24 hrs)

$404.00

$737.00

Hourly or part thereof

Hourly or part thereof $48.00

$64.00

FISHERMAN’S BASE/ SERVICE WHARF CRANE HIRE

MARINA BARGE RAMP CHARGES

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate

(Min. 2hrs or part thereof)

Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate

(Min. 2hrs or part thereof)
$347.00

$231.00

$388.00

$63.00

$2,474.00

$1,854.00

$757.00

$9,084.00

$10,920.00

NOTE: $25.00 per day charge will be applied after expiration of Mooring 

Permit.

AUCKLAND INLET PILE MOORINGS

FISHERMAN’S BASE WHARF OR PONTOONS

NOTE: This charge is for Licensed Fishing Vessels only.

Annual

6 Monthly

>15m Annual -

Paid Monthly

Weekly - no refunds

Monthly

6 Monthly

Total Payable

Ann Pd Mthly

Total Payable

Ann Pd Mthly

<15m Annual -

MARINA / AUCKLAND CREEK WHARF CHARGES 

CASUAL (COMMERCIAL VESSELS)

$68.00Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate (up to 6 hrs)

Vessels <27.0m Half Day (6- 12 hrs)

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate up to 6hrs

PLEASE NOTE

$556.00

$308.00

$52.00

Vessels <27.0m Full Day (12 - 24 hrs)

Pre-paid

Paid Monthly

Pre-paid

Daily - no refunds

$910.00

$9,921.00

$8,266.00

$5,001.00

$1,448.00

ENVIRONMENTAL LEVY

NOTE: Hourly rate does NOT include crane charge. Half day and full day charge 

includes crane hire.

Live on Board (LOB) fee of $110 inc GST per month for 

agreements equal to 6 months or longer.

A signed Berthing and Mooring Deed is a requirement of all 

berthing.
.

Included in all mooring charges for the purposes of core 

environmental responsibilities with regard to regulated waste

i.e. items such as waste, oil, batteries and sewage.

Live on Board (LOB) available - LOB Application and Marina 

Rules available at Marina Office.

Live on Board (LOB) GST Concessions for Long Term stays 

>28 Days available. Monthly rates may vary with concession 

applied. See LOB Rate Card.

All debts greater than 30 Days outstanding at month end 

may incur a 10% Annual Interest Charge, charged daily until 

the balance is paid. If contracts are in place, contract terms 

will remain. This applies to all prices included in this pricing 

schedule.

All Mooring refunds will attract a $175.00 administration fee, 

with the exception of Annual Paid Monthly (APM), where the 

Termination of Mooring Agreement Admin Fee will be the 

equivalent to that of one monthly APM charge/invoice

3 hours FREE berthing for loading and unloading on Marina 

Pontoons (non-commercial). Booking required.

Commercial customer's payment due 30 days from invoice / 

statement date

Private customer's payment due same day as invoice / 

statement date and  in advance

There are no refunds on Daily and Weekly Charges.

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2023

All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST 
and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports 
Corporation if circumstances arise.



MONO - HULL MARINA BERTH

MULTI - HULL MARINA BERTH

•   All fees  subject to review and annual increases.

MULTI - HULL CHARGE EXCEPTIONS

* 10 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.10 metres.

* 12 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.85 metres.

* 15 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 5.40 metres.

* 18 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 6.55 metres.

* 20 Metre Multi-hull Berth - shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 7.70 metres.

$8,738.00

ANNUAL PAID 

MONTHLY

$

Total Payable 

Annual Paid 

Monthly

ANNUAL

PRE-PAID

$

$357.00

$10,105.00

$1,211.00 $14,532.00 $13,203.00

6 MONTHLY

$

MONTHLY

$

WEEKLY

$
(No Refunds)

$399.00

$114.30

$2,354.00 $28,248.00

$1,371.60

p/metre>27M

10M

p/6 months

p/metre

$697.20

$15,113.00

$10,075.00

$9,255.00

$7,787.00

$5,950.00

$5,142.00

27M

20M

18M

15M

12M

10M

$6.60

$161.00

$110.00

$60.00 $1,206.00

DAILY

$
(No Refunds)

BERTH

$4,832.00

$4,189.00

$3,762.00

$967.00

$871.00

BERTH

DAILY

$
(No Refunds)

WEEKLY

$
(No Refunds)

p/day

p/metre

p/day

p/metre

$5.50

$756.00

$544.00

$467.00

$426.00

$323.00

$290.00

$263.00

27M

8M

$49.00

$44.00

p/day

p/metre

p/day

p/metre

$526.00

$6.00

$127.00

p/month

p/metre

$128.90

$2,602.00

>27M

MONTHLY

$

6 MONTHLY

$

ANNUAL PAID 

MONTHLY

$

$641.00

$6,390.00$7,044.00$587.00

$7,692.00 $6,991.00

ANNUAL

PRE-PAID

$

Total Payable 

Annual Paid 

Monthly

20M $90.00 $1,829.00

$741.00 $8,892.00 $8,088.0012M $55.00 $1,101.00

$10,583.00

$1,154.00 $13,848.00 $12,582.00

$969.00 $11,628.00

18M

15M

$78.00

$72.00

$1,595.00

$1,450.00

$8,591.00

$7,518.00

$6,325.00

$6.10

$958.00

$669.00

$584.00

p/metre

$14,380.00

$1,882.00 $22,584.00 $20,540.00

$1,319.00 $15,828.00

$956.00$90.00 $1,080.00

p/metre p/metre

p/6 months

p/metre

$570.40

$12,303.00

$800.00 $9,600.00

$927.00 $11,124.00

$149.30

$3,302.00

$2,317.00

$2,013.00

$1,671.00

$1,401.00

p/metre

$1,205.40

$25,676.00

$15,727.00

$1,569.00 $18,828.00

p/year

$17,117.00

$1,442.00 $17,304.00

Multi-hull vessels will not be charged the schedule multi-hull rates where the maximum overall beam of the vessel does not exceed the following 

dimensions in relation to the berth size applicable to its length over all.

$98.00

$87.00

$67.00

p/month

p/metre

p/metre

p/month p/year

p/month p/year p/year

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2023

All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST 
and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports 
Corporation if circumstances arise.



SWING MOORING CHARGES

COMMERCIAL VESSELS/ BERTHS

•   

•   

MARINA WALKWAY BERTH CHARGES

•   

•   

•   

FLOATING DRY DOCK

Docs # 1786257 - Brochure


Printed copies of this document may not reflect current GPC rates and charges

$706.00

$512.00

MONTHLY

$

$3,234.00

$2,767.00

6 MONTHS

$

p/year

p/metre

p/yearp/month

$21,062.00

ANNUAL

PRE-PAID

$

$4,507.00

$3,893.00

$3,562.00

6 MONTHLY

$

>7.5M LOA & Commercial

BERTH

<7.5M LOA

WEEKLY

$

$188.00

$143.00

>27M

27M

20M $141.00

p/day

p/metre

$7.40

$978.00

$848.00

VESSELS UNDER 8M

Vessels 8 metres and above are not permitted to utilise walkway berths and will be directed to the existing 8 metre berths. The Marina Walkway 

Berth charges include short term car-parking in the Marina carpark. No refund is available. The Walkway berths are for the residents of Curtis, 

Quoin and Facing Islands transferring between home and work.

 The daily rate is a 24 hour period from berthing time. If staying for less than 3 hours there is no charge.

O’Connell Wharf Pontoon and the pontoon at the Public Boat Ramp located at the Western end of the Marina are for launching and retrieving 

vessels only. These pontoons have a maximum stay of 15 minutes unless otherwise arranged with the Marina Office.

$18.00 $62.00 $207.00 $1,038.00

$5,136.00

18M

12 - 15M

BERTH

6 MONTHLY

$

WEEKLY

$
(No Refunds)

DAILY

$
(No Refunds)

MONTHLY

$

p/6 months

p/metre

$1,039.70

$13,951.00

$11,955.00

$9,964.00

$6,978.00

p/month

p/metre

$186.80

$2,447.00

$2,098.00

$1,748.00

p/day

p/metre

$8.70

$163.00

$117.00

$82.00

$9,948.00

$11,832.00 $10,756.00

$9,050.00

$986.00

$829.00

$6,848.00

$5,900.00

$344.00

$312.00

$1,264.00

$1,088.00

$704.00

$492.00 $1,225.00

$1,650.00 $19,800.00

$242.00

$211.00

$196.00

$870.00

$769.00

$696.00

MONTHLY

$

WEEKLY

$
(No Refunds)

$500.00 $6,000.00 $5,463.00

ANNUAL PAID 

MONTHLY

$

DAILY

$
(No Refunds)

VESSEL 

LOA

18 - 20M

15 - 18M

12 - 15M

10 - 12M

8 - 10M

$57.00

$53.00

$41.00

$34.00

$32.00

$1,858.00

Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of other wharves for the purpose of taking on passengers and loading.  Wharf bookings to be 

made through the office and limited to availability.

DAILY

$
(No Refunds)

WEEKLY

$
(No Refunds)

MONTHLY

$

6 MONTHLY

$

ANNUAL

PRE-PAID

$

Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of crane and product lift.

WALKWAY BERTHS

$5,977.00

Total Payable 

Annual Paid 

Monthly

Total Payable 

Annual Paid 

Monthly

$2,211.00 $26,532.00

$18,004.00

$1,930.00 $23,160.00

$633.00 $7,596.00 $6,916.00

$548.00 $6,576.00

ANNUAL PAID 

MONTHLY

$

$473.00 $5,676.00

ANNUAL PAID 

MONTHLY

$

Total Payable 

Annual Paid 

Monthly

ANNUAL

PRE-PAID

$

$364.00 $4,368.00 $3,985.00

p/metre p/metre

$24,117.00

$162.80 $1,953.60 $1,787.30

ANNUAL

PRE-PAID

$

$1,230.00 $14,760.00 $13,417.00

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2023


