

## Gladstone Marina

SCHEDULE OF RATES & CHARGES



## **Schedule of**Rates & Charges

EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2023



All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports Corporation if circumstances arise.

### **AUCKLAND INLET PILE MOORINGS**

6 Monthly	\$1,854.00
Annual	\$2,474.00

NOTE: \$25.00 per day charge will be applied after expiration of Mooring Permit.

### FISHERMAN'S BASE WHARF OR PONTOONS

NOTE: This charge is for Licensed Fishing Vessels only.

Daily - no refunds	\$63.00	
Weekly - no refunds		\$388.00
Monthly		\$1,448.00
6 Monthly		\$5,001.00
	Paid Monthly	\$757.00
<15m Annual -	Total Payable Ann Pd Mthly	\$9,084.00
	Pre-paid	\$8,266.00
	Paid Monthly	\$910.00
>15m Annual -	Total Payable Ann Pd Mthly	\$10,920.00
	Pre-paid	\$9,921.00

### FISHERMAN'S BASE PRODUCT UNLOADER

Hourly or part thereof	\$64.00
ribuily of part thereof	φ04.00

### FISHERMAN'S BASE/ SERVICE WHARF CRANE HIRE

Hourly or part thereof	\$48.00

### **MARINA BARGE RAMP CHARGES**

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate (Min. 2hrs or part thereof)	\$231.00
Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate (Min. 2hrs or part thereof)	\$347.00

### MARINA / AUCKLAND CREEK WHARF CHARGES CASUAL (COMMERCIAL VESSELS)

Vessels <27.0m Hourly Rate up to 6hrs	\$52.00
Vessels <27.0m Half Day (6- 12 hrs)	\$308.00
Vessels <27.0m Full Day (12 - 24 hrs)	\$556.00
Vessels >27.0m Hourly Rate (up to 6 hrs)	\$68.00
Vessels >27.0m Half Day (6 - 12 hrs)	\$404.00
Vessels >27.0m Full Day (12 - 24 hrs)	\$737.00

NOTE: Hourly rate does NOT include crane charge. Half day and full day charge includes crane hire

### **ENVIRONMENTAL LEVY**

Included in all mooring charges for the purposes of core environmental responsibilities with regard to regulated waste i.e. items such as waste, oil, batteries and sewage.

#### **PLEASE NOTE**

- Live on Board (LOB) available LOB Application and Marina Rules available at Marina Office.
- Live on Board (LOB) fee of \$110 inc GST per month for agreements equal to 6 months or longer.
- Live on Board (LOB) GST Concessions for Long Term stays
   28 Days available. Monthly rates may vary with concession applied. See LOB Rate Card.
- All debts greater than 30 Days outstanding at month end may incur a 10% Annual Interest Charge, charged daily until the balance is paid. If contracts are in place, contract terms will remain. This applies to all prices included in this pricing schedule.
- All Mooring refunds will attract a \$175.00 administration fee, with the exception of Annual Paid Monthly (APM), where the Termination of Mooring Agreement Admin Fee will be the equivalent to that of one monthly APM charge/invoice
- There are no refunds on Daily and Weekly Charges.
- Private customer's payment due same day as invoice / statement date and in advance
- Commercial customer's payment due 30 days from invoice / statement date
- 3 hours FREE berthing for loading and unloading on Marina Pontoons (non-commercial). Booking required.
- A signed Berthing and Mooring Deed is a requirement of all berthing.

# Schedule of Rates & Charges EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2023



All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports Corporation if circumstances arise.

### **MONO - HULL MARINA BERTH**

BERTH	DAILY \$ (No Refunds)	WEEKLY \$ (No Refunds)	MONTHLY \$	6 MONTHLY \$	ANNUAL PAID MONTHLY \$	Total Payable Annual Paid Monthly	ANNUAL PRE-PAID \$
8M	\$44.00	\$263.00	\$871.00	\$3,762.00	\$587.00	\$7,044.00	\$6,390.00
10M	\$49.00	\$290.00	\$967.00	\$4,189.00	\$641.00	\$7,692.00	\$6,991.00
12M	\$55.00	\$323.00	\$1,101.00	\$4,832.00	\$741.00	\$8,892.00	\$8,088.00
15M	\$72.00	\$426.00	\$1,450.00	\$6,325.00	\$969.00	\$11,628.00	\$10,583.00
18M	\$78.00	\$467.00	\$1,595.00	\$7,518.00	\$1,154.00	\$13,848.00	\$12,582.00
20M	\$90.00	\$544.00	\$1,829.00	\$8,591.00	\$1,319.00	\$15,828.00	\$14,380.00
27M	\$127.00	\$756.00	\$2,602.00	\$12,303.00	\$1,882.00	\$22,584.00	\$20,540.00
	\$6.00	\$5.50	\$128.90	\$570.40	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$956.00
>27M	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre
	p/day	p/day	p/month	p/6 months	p/month	p/year	p/year

### **MULTI - HULL MARINA BERTH**

BERTH	DAILY \$ (No Refunds)	WEEKLY \$ (No Refunds)	MONTHLY \$	6 MONTHLY \$	ANNUAL PAID MONTHLY \$	Total Payable Annual Paid Monthly	ANNUAL PRE-PAID \$
10M	\$60.00	\$357.00	\$1,206.00	\$5,142.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$8,738.00
12M	\$67.00	\$399.00	\$1,401.00	\$5,950.00	\$927.00	\$11,124.00	\$10,105.00
15M	\$87.00	\$526.00	\$1,671.00	\$7,787.00	\$1,211.00	\$14,532.00	\$13,203.00
18M	\$98.00	\$584.00	\$2,013.00	\$9,255.00	\$1,442.00	\$17,304.00	\$15,727.00
20M	\$110.00	\$669.00	\$2,317.00	\$10,075.00	\$1,569.00	\$18,828.00	\$17,117.00
27M	\$161.00	\$958.00	\$3,302.00	\$15,113.00	\$2,354.00	\$28,248.00	\$25,676.00
	\$6.60	\$6.10	\$149.30	\$697.20	\$114.30	\$1,371.60	\$1,205.40
>27M	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre	p/metre
	p/day	p/day	p/month	p/6 months	p/month	p/year	p/year

<sup>·</sup> All fees subject to review and annual increases.

### **MULTI - HULL CHARGE EXCEPTIONS**

Multi-hull vessels will not be charged the schedule multi-hull rates where the maximum overall beam of the vessel does not exceed the following dimensions in relation to the berth size applicable to its length over all.

- \* 10 Metre Multi-hull Berth shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.10 metres.
- \* 12 Metre Multi-hull Berth shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 4.85 metres.
- \* 15 Metre Multi-hull Berth shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 5.40 metres.
- \* 18 Metre Multi-hull Berth shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 6.55 metres.
- \* 20 Metre Multi-hull Berth shall not be charged the scheduled multi-hull rate where their beam does not exceed 7.70 metres.

## Schedule of Rates & Charges

**EFFECTIVE FROM 1 JULY 2023** 



All rates listed are indicative rates only, including GST and are subject to review by Gladstone Ports Corporation if circumstances arise.

### **SWING MOORING CHARGES**

VESSEL LOA	DAILY \$ (No Refunds)	WEEKLY \$ (No Refunds)	MONTHLY \$	6 MONTHLY \$	ANNUAL PAID MONTHLY \$	Total Payable Annual Paid Monthly	ANNUAL PRE-PAID \$
8 - 10M	\$32.00	\$196.00	\$696.00	\$3,562.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,463.00
10 - 12M	\$34.00	\$211.00	\$769.00	\$3,893.00	\$548.00	\$6,576.00	\$5,977.00
12 - 15M	\$41.00	\$242.00	\$870.00	\$4,507.00	\$633.00	\$7,596.00	\$6,916.00
15 - 18M	\$53.00	\$312.00	\$1,088.00	\$5,900.00	\$829.00	\$9,948.00	\$9,050.00
18 - 20M	\$57.00	\$344.00	\$1,264.00	\$6,848.00	\$986.00	\$11,832.00	\$10,756.00

### **COMMERCIAL VESSELS/ BERTHS**

BERTH	DAILY \$ (No Refunds)	WEEKLY \$ (No Refunds)	MONTHLY \$	6 MONTHLY \$	ANNUAL PAID MONTHLY \$	Total Payable Annual Paid Monthly	ANNUAL PRE-PAID \$
12 - 15M	\$82.00	\$492.00	\$1,225.00	\$6,978.00	\$1,230.00	\$14,760.00	\$13,417.00
18M	\$117.00	\$704.00	\$1,748.00	\$9,964.00	\$1,650.00	\$19,800.00	\$18,004.00
20M	\$141.00	\$848.00	\$2,098.00	\$11,955.00	\$1,930.00	\$23,160.00	\$21,062.00
27M	\$163.00	\$978.00	\$2,447.00	\$13,951.00	\$2,211.00	\$26,532.00	\$24,117.00
>27M	\$8.70 p/metre p/day	\$7.40 p/metre p/day	\$186.80 p/metre p/month	\$1,039.70 p/metre p/6 months	\$162.80 p/metre p/month	\$1,953.60 p/metre p/year	\$1,787.30 p/metre p/year

- · Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of crane and product lift.
- Commercial rates weekly and greater include use of other wharves for the purpose of taking on passengers and loading. Wharf bookings to be made through the office and limited to availability.

### **MARINA WALKWAY BERTH CHARGES**

WALKWAY BERTHS	DAILY \$ (No Refunds)	WEEKLY \$ (No Refunds)	MONTHLY \$	6 MONTHLY \$	ANNUAL PRE-PAID \$
VESSELS UNDER 8M	\$18.00	\$62.00	\$207.00	\$1,038.00	\$1,858.00

- Vessels 8 metres and above are not permitted to utilise walkway berths and will be directed to the existing 8 metre berths. The Marina Walkway
  Berth charges include short term car-parking in the Marina carpark. No refund is available. The Walkway berths are for the residents of Curtis,
  Quoin and Facing Islands transferring between home and work.
- The daily rate is a 24 hour period from berthing time. If staying for less than 3 hours there is no charge.
- O'Connell Wharf Pontoon and the pontoon at the Public Boat Ramp located at the Western end of the Marina are for launching and retrieving vessels only. These pontoons have a maximum stay of 15 minutes unless otherwise arranged with the Marina Office.

### FLOATING DRY DOCK

BERTH	WEEKLY \$	MONTHLY \$	6 MONTHS \$	ANNUAL PAID MONTHLY \$	Total Payable Annual Paid Monthly	ANNUAL PRE-PAID \$
<7.5M LOA	\$143.00	\$512.00	\$2,767.00	\$364.00	\$4,368.00	\$3,985.00
>7.5M LOA & Commercial	\$188.00	\$706.00	\$3,234.00	\$473.00	\$5,676.00	\$5,136.00